
Suupleme'Yltary to list filed June 20, 1931. 

List of Den·'Gists licensed December 19, 1931. 
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337J 
3370 

3379 
33so 
33£51 
33g2 
33g3 
3331.J. 
33$5 
3386 

Erwin H. Fast 
Frank E. Law 
Silas F. Mead 
John W. Anderson 
Clarence C. Ander.son 
Theodore O. Carlson 
George V. Clc1,:rk 
Donald O. Erskine 
William A. Erickson 
Aaron ~foses 
Pe.ul D. Higgins 
Roy s. Hanson 
Dave I . Hal!.)ern 
Lynn D. Hancock 

Oscar C. Kowalske 
Reuben I. Lysne 
Robert P. Horrill 
A.· Sherman rJaxon . 
Ingvald O. !11111.er : 
Ha:x: H. !foshkatin 
Laurence J. SulJ.ivan' 
HaTold O. WFsterclahl 

Spring Valley, wis. 
616·2 S. 5th St., Leavennorth, Kan. 
Armour, South Dakota. 
lOLL E. 4-th St., Duluth, I·tinn, 
Uni ver!3i ty Hospital, Hinnea.11olis, l\Iihn. 
Proctor, Minn. 
u321 Brookside Ave. Mp'.©s. 
$30 Tuscarora Ave., St. Paul, llinn. 
1921-2nd.. Ave. · S., 1lpls. 
2309 Ixving Ave. S., Mnls. 
Sarles, }Jorth Dakota. 
Arlington, South Dakota. 
Glen Ullin, I~orth Dakota. 
529 Foster St. c/o J.C. S:,lith, Apt. 303. 
Evanstcn, Ill. 
Stewart, 11inn. 
1320-7th St. S.E., 11'!'.)ls .. 
6.19 Jones St., Eveleth, Hinn. 

. 525-l0th Ave. S.E., Hpls. 
2,403 Aldrich Av~. S., llpls. 
:234- Prescott St., St. Paul, Minn. 
]E.ast Grand Fo:rks, !1i11n. 

· .Slayton, Minn. 

Dental Hygieni-stB lice11~ed Decemb~;t 19, 1931. 
. . 

31s 
319 
320 
321 

" 322 
323 
324-

Elizabeth F. Ar-nson ·,. 
Marcella. Anderson. 
Bernetta A. Perron 
Beulah H. Williams 
Isabelle von Lehe 
Loraine J. Haller 
Annabel t!ei ser · 

Dentists reinste.ted-

iSog Stevens Ave. A'0t. 5, H:9ls. 
l.l.O t;)11 -1;11+,., Av"' S Hpls ·., ,:;;...'+ t;),J:.J.l, "t";". ., ...... • 

4250 Fremont Ave. !J. , ripls. 
1372 Frankson Ave., st. Pclul, r.ann. 
LE=> Oenter, !.!inn. 
325 Wilder Ave. , St. Panl, !Hnn. 
Bristol, Indiana •. 

1SS4 H. A~ Diamond .Ile in.-7 /10/31-1150 l:!ed. Arts Bldg. , Upls 
2915 B.J. Gaa.laas ., 11 7/13./31-3756- 27th Ave. S., Mpls. 
1630 H. C. Rice tr 12/3731 -1924 - 6th Ave., Hibbing> !Iinn. 
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